
Stoke Bishop Route Timetable

Timings Pick up Point Zone

0715 The George, Shirehampton Green 3

0720        Sea Mills Square 3

0722 Shirehampton Road, Sea Mills Lane bus stop 3

0725        Shirehampton Road/Druid Hill (Queens Gate bus stop) 3

0730        Stoke Lane (Transit Only) 2

0735        Canford Lane (Co-Operative Supermarket) 2

0741        Henleaze Rd (Henleaze Park Drive bus stop by Hannes 
Barbers)

2

0745        Northumbria Drive – Waitrose 2

0748        Cranbrook Road/ Kersteman Road 2

0749        Gloucester Road/Zetland Rd junction bus stop 1

0750        Gloucester Road/Hatherley Rd bus stop 1

0756 Nevil Road Bus Stop/Friends’ Meeting House 1

0758 Ashley Down Rd/Kennington Avenue 1

0801 Sevier St 1

Collegiate School 1



Timings Pick up Point Zone

0710 The George, Shirehampton Green 3

0720        Sea Mills Square 3

0722 Shirehampton Road, Sea Mills Lane bus stop 3

0725        Shirehampton Road/Druid Hill (Queens Gate bus stop) 3

0730        Stoke Lane (Transit Only) 2

0735        Canford Lane (Co-Operative Supermarket) 2

0741        Henleaze Rd (Henleaze Park Drive bus stop by Hannes 
Barbers)

2

Stoke Bishop 
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Timings Pick up Point Zone

0745        Northumbria Drive – Waitrose 2

0748        Cranbrook Road/ Kersteman Road 2

0749        Gloucester Road/Zetland Rd junction bus 
stop

1

0750        Gloucester Road/Hatherley Rd bus stop 1

0756 Nevil Road Bus Stop/Friends’ Meeting 
House

1

0758 Ashley Down Rd/Kennington Avenue 1

0801 Sevier St 1

Stoke Bishop Inbound 2 of 2



Timings Pick up Point Zone

1630 Depart School (Return Journey)
Sevier St 1
Ashley Down Rd/Kennington Avenue 1
Gloucester Rd/Ashley Down Rd bus stop 1
Nevil Road Bus Stop/Friends’ Meeting House 1
Gloucester Road/Hatherley Rd bus stop 1
Gloucester Road/Zetland Rd junction bus stop 2
Cranbrook Road/ Kersteman Road 2
Northumbria Drive – Waitrose 2

Stoke Bishop Outbound 1 of 2



Stoke Bishop Outbound 2 of 2

Timings Pick up Point Zone

1630 Depart School (Return Journey)
Henleaze Rd: Henley Grove bus stop 2
Canford Lane (Co-Operative Supermarket) 2
Stoke Lane (Transit only) 2
Shirehampton Road/Druid Hill Queens Gate bus 
stop

3

Shirehampton Road: Sea Mills Lane bus stop 3
Sea Mills Square 3
The George, Shirehampton Green 3


